
S. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TEGOI 

Major 
Core 1 

DSEI 

DSE 2 

BSc. / B.Sc. +M.Sc. with Major Forensics Psychology - Batch (2022-25) 

COURSE 
CODE 

COURSE NAME 

BFPSY601Sychological Inquiry 

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya 
Shri Vaish nav Institute of Forensic Science 

Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) Scheme 

and Statisties-II 

BFPSY602 Bio psychology 

BFPSY603 Clinical Psychology 

BFPSY604 Internship 

TOTAL 

Board of Studies- Forensie Science 
Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth 

Vishwavidvalaya, Indore 

TEACHING 
SCHEME/WEEK 

4 

3 

3 

0 

10 

T 

0 

0 

SEMESTER -VI 

0 

P 

4 

2 

2 

12 

20 

|CREDIT 

**Vocational course (VCc) shall be opted from of the University's vocational course list 

S 

Chairperson 

6 

4 

4 

6 

20 

End Sem 

University 

Faculty of Studies- Sciences 
Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth 
Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

Exam 

1 

(60%) 

60 

60 

60 

0 

180 

EXAMINATION SCHEME 

THEORY 

Two 

Term 
Exam 

(20%) 

20 

20 

20 

60 

Teachers 

Assessment 
* (20%) 

Controller éf Examinations 
Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth 
Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

20 

Legends: L- Lecture ;T -Tutorial/Teacher Guided Student Activity ; P- Practical ; 

20 

20 

0 

60 

PRACTICAL 

End Sem 

University 
Exam 

(60%) 

60 

S0 

30 

75 

195 

Joint Registrar 

Teachers 
Assessment 

"Teacher Assessment shall be based following components: Quiz/Assignment/Project/Participation in Class, given that no component shall exceed more than l0 marks. 
Generic Elective shall be opted from other Institute/Department of the university 

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth 
Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

* (40%) 

40 

20 

20 

25 

105 

TOTAL 
MARKS 

200 

150 

150 

00 

600 

Vice Chancel.) 
Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth 
Vishwavidvalava, Indore 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

