	Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya													
Shri Vaishnav Institute of Forensic Science														
	Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) Scheme													
	By Sc. / B.Sc. +M.Sc. with Major Forensics Psychology - Batch (2022-25)													
Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) Scheme Br.Sc. / B.Sc. +M.Sc. with Major Forensics Psychology - Batch (2022-25) SEMESTER - VI														
S. No.	TEGOI	COURSE	COURSE NAME	TEACHING SCHEME/WEEK				EXAMINATION SCHEME						
					Т	Р	CREDIT S	THEORY			PRACTICAL		TOTAL	
				L				End Sem University Exam (60%)	Two Term Exam (20%)	Teachers Assessment * (20%)	End Sem University Exam (60%)	Teachers Assessment * (40%)	MARKS	
1	Major Core 1	BFPSY601	Psychological Inquiry and Statistics-II	4	0	4	6	60	20	20	60	40	200	
2	DSE1	BFPSY602	Bio psychology	3	0	2	4	60	20	20	30	20	150	
3	DSE 2	BFPSY603	Clinical Psychology	3	0	2	4	60	20	20	30	20	150	
4		BFPSY604	Internship	0	0	12	6	0	0	0	75	25	100	
		10	0	20	20	180	60	60	195	105	600			
			Legends	: L - Lect	ure ; T -	Tutoria	I/Teacher Gu	uided Student A	ctivity ; P -	Practical ;				

\*Teacher Assessment shall be based following components: Quiz/Assignment/Project/Participation in Class, given that no component shall exceed more than 10 marks.

\*\*\*Vocational course (VC) shall be opted from of the University's vocational course list

Chairperson

Board of Studies- Forensie Science Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore

Chairperson Faculty of Studies- Sciences Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore

Controller of Examinations

Controller of Examinations Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore

Joint Registrar

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore

C Vice Chancellor

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore

Ok